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Luca De Bona & Dario De Meo design
R.O.M.A. ceiling lamp

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

PACKAGING

COMPLIANT WITH

LIGHT EMISSION

n° cartons
net weight/kg
gross weight/kg
packaging/cm

degree of protection
Led

unidirectional

1
13,8
16,4
74x64x14

IEC
EN

DATA SHEET - PL210 AB INT

60598-1:2014
60598-1:2015

COLLECTION

source LED 24W dimmable (1-10V)
2890 lumen 3000K 
CRI ≥ 90 class A+

69 cm
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also available 2700K version

direct

filtered

indirect

absence


